:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7870344

Nov 29, 2023 - 14:33 (UTC)

In epoch 245,948 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1006134 - 0.017097251 ETH®
34.68 USD

2 1006135 - 0.017123991 ETH®
34.74 USD

3 1006136 - 0.017091020 ETH&®
34.67 USD

4 1006137 - 0.017148821 ETH®
34.79 USD

S 1006138 - 0.017120944 ETH®
34.73 USD

6 1006139 - 0.017121900 ETH&®
34.73 USD

7 1006140 - 0.016987078 ETH®
34.46 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/7870344
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/245948
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1006134
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1006135
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1006136
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1006137
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1006138
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1006139
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1006140

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1006141

1006142

1006143

1006144

1006145

1006146

1006147

1006148

1006149

Validator Id

268538

Amount

0.017098005
34.68 USD

0.017116434
34.72 USD

0.017106288
34.70 USD

0.017063504
34.61 USD

0.017119122
34.73 USD

0.017086940
34.66 USD

0.017061203
34.61 USD

0.017088300
34.66 USD

0.017056038
34.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.041830207

84.86 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1006141
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1006142
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1006143
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1006144
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1006145
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1006146
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1006147
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1006148
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1006149
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/268538

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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